Notice of Completion

NOTICE is hereby given that			\ I\
The undersigned is owner of The NAME (including that of to owning any interest in such p	he undersigned), ADDRESS and	property hereinafter described; NATURE OF TITLE of every person	\ '
Rhonda Bradshaw	hill thomas	NATURE OF TITLE	W.
Dilee Bradshaw Jr.	Lypa Maig St. 89008	BuilderLowner	- 1
(NAME OF UNDERSIGNED)	The state of the s	- Danios Linding	II.
***************************************	***************************************		
YV Bank and Trust	CODEAG NV 89008		-
	The state of the s		
dersigned is a successor in into etc.)	erest of the owner who caused the	ed owner; (to be shown if the un-	
		d was COMPLETED on SLLL 9.1	i
5. The name of the CONTRACTO	9 9	ovement was D.L. Bradsh	aω
	(If no Contractor, faiert "NONE")		
6. The property on which said w	ork of improvement was comple	ited is in the City of Callente	
State of Nevada, and is descr	ibed as follows: Donald Lac	Pla Bradshaw Parcet May	
Lot C	SWY4 SWY4	Section 5	1
Book A Page 336		\ (1
city of contents, n	IV Sec. 5 Township L	1 South, Raine 67 East	^ _ l
		M	₽₿÷ф
7. The street address of said pro	perty is:		
Dated77 6 1 71	Signature of	e Briefle if	1
STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF CLARK The understand being duty aware as	Owner or Owners Rho	non Bradela	
described in the foregoing notice; that	ys: Instne is the owner of the st he has read the same, and knows	oresaid interest or estate in the property the contents thereof, and that the facts	İ
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO befor	e me	00 8.011	
on deptember 199	Signature of	Itee Brothe h.	
Hotery Public Commissioned for said	County and State. Or C	00 - 8. 0.0	
	JUDY A ETCHART	from Mastra	·
Verification for Corporate	NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEVAGA	/	
STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF CLARK	APPT, EXP. 1-21-94	/	
The undersigned, being duly aworn, of the corporation that executed the fo	regoing notice as owner of the aforesa this verification on behalf of said cor	id estate or interest in the land described poration; that he has read said notice and	
Subscribed and Sworn to before me)n		· .
(SEAL) Holary Public Commissioned for seld	(810H) County and State.		
RECORDING REQUESTED BY	71	000044	
/	/ I riv	097344	
	LEG AND	RECORDED AT REQUEST OF	
ACTER BYCODONIA	,	t. 6, 1991	
AFTER RECORDING MAIL TO		MINUTES PAST 1-20°CLOO	
	MIN M	OOK 98F OFFICIAL	
		AGE 144 UNCOLA	
	Jounty, N	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
		COUNT RECORDES	
of-st		A THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE-	
*** ***		BOOK 00: 4.4.4	
		BOOK 98 PAGE 144	
		·	put.

	NO 205
CREDIBLE-WITNESS ACKNOWLEDGMENT	
State of Neurala On the uncolor State of State o	the 6th day of September 1991, before me, dersigned Notary Public, personally appeared Rhonda Bradshaw It to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence, in the form of the or affirmation of D. Lee Bradshaw the person(s) whose name(s) has subscribed to the within
g namu	ment and acknowledged that
2	purposes therein contained. SS my hand and official seal.
JUDY A. ETCHART NOTARY PURISO: STATE OF NEWDA PRINCIPAL OFFICE - UNDOWN OO - IN APPT, EXP. 1-21-94 Notary	's Signalure Judy A. Etchart
THIS CERTIFICATE Title or Type of Docum MUST BE ATTACHED Number of Pages TO THE DOCUMENT DESCRIBED AT RIGHT: Signer(s) Other Than N	Dete of Document 9/6/94